GRADE
12
12
12
11
11
11

BRYAN HIGH SCHOOL
GIRLS GOLF ROSTER

2025
GIRLS GOLF Girls Golf Coach Chad Henry
NAME
Josey Arnold Superintendent Mark Rairigh
Kenzie Blevins
Ana McCoy-Martinez High School Principal Stephen Alspaugh
Eden Alyanakian
Zoey Gillett Athletic Director Nathan Keel
Claire Struble
Allie Elkins Athletic Assistant Theresa Kuszmaul

Felicity Thiel

Athletic Trainer Alissa Niswonger

Bryan City Schools is a proud partner with Parkview Sports Medicine



